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3G-SDI Fiber Optic Extender Kit  

FE1121  

 

 
 

 
The FE1121 3G-SDI Fiber Optic Extender is a transmitter/receiver kit supporting single-mode LC simplex fiber extensions 

up to 20km. It is a miniature-style extension solution that supports all SDI formats resolution up to 1080p with audio 

and metadata, also supports level A and level B. It features a local SDI loop out and dual SDI outputs and supports 

3G/HD/SD SDI signals.  
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Transmitter 

Receiver 

Transmitter SDI Video Input 
1×SD/HD/3G-SDI, 75Ω 
 
Transmitter SDI Loop Output 
1×SD/HD/3G-SDI, 75Ω 
 
Transmitter Fiber Optical Output 
SFP module with LC connector 

Power LED Indicator  
Power and signal status 
 

Receiver Fiber Optical Input 
SFP module with LC connector 
 
Receiver SDI Video Output 
2×SD/HD/3G-SDI, 75Ω 
 
Micro USB 
Power and software update 
 
 
 
 
 
 


